

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION :

18. COMAPL/588/2018) Ms. Sushma Soni I/b. GM legal, Advocate for
SJ/67/2018) Applicant.
COMSS/122/2018)
WITH) Ms. Spardha Sharma I/b Solomon & Company,
NMCAL/81/2019) Advocate for Respondent.
COMAPL/588/2018)
SJ/67/2018) P.C.: The Appellant and/or his/her Advocate to
COMSS/122/2018) remove office objections on the Appeal and to get the
) same numbered and/or registered on or before
) 18.07.2019, failing Application to stand rejected under
) the provisions of O.S. Rule 986 for non-compliance of
) office objections
19. NMCDL/2223/2018) None present.
COMEXL/113/2017)
) P.C.: The Applicant and/or his/her Advocate to
) remove office objections on the Application and to get
) the same numbered and/or registered on or before
) 11.07.2019, failing Application to stand rejected under
) the provisions of O.S. Rule 986 for non-compliance of
) office objections.
20. NMCDL/2260/2018) None present.
COMSSL/1318/18)
) P.C.: The Applicant and/or his/her Advocate to
) remove office objections on the Application and to get
) the same numbered and/or registered on or before
) 11.07.2019, failing Application to stand rejected under
) the provisions of O.S. Rule 986 for non-compliance of
) office objections.
21. NMCDL/2275/2018) None present.
JO/107/2018)
) P.C.: The Applicant and/or his/her Advocate to
) remove office objections on the Application and to get
) the same numbered and/or registered on or before
) 11.07.2019, failing Application to stand rejected under
) the provisions of O.S. Rule 986 for non-compliance of
) office objections.