

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

COMMERCIAL APPEAL NO.492 OF 2019
IN
SUMMONSES FOR JUDGMENT NO.67 OF 2018

Bonton Holidays Pvt. Ltd.

...Appellant

V/s.

European Gateway SARL

...Respondent

Mr.V.P. Tare h/f M/s.Kumar & Associates for the Appellant.

Ms.Shruti Maniar i/b Solomon and Co. for the Respondent.

CORAM : NITIN JAMDAR AND
C. V. BHADANG, JJ.

DATE : 25 March 2021

P.C.

. Not before a bench of which C.V. Bhadang, J. is a
member.

(C. V. BHADANG, J.)

(NITIN JAMDAR, J.)