

In

SUMMONSES FOR JUDGEMENT 67 OF 2018

....PETITIONER

V/S

....RESPONDENT

Represented By Its Bankruptcy Trustee Mr.

Bizzotto Laurent

Mr. Ankur Shah i/b GM Legal for Appellant.

Mr. Shadab Jain with Ms. Sannaya ghandhi with Mr. shrikant Pillai i/b. M/s. Solomon and co. for Respondent.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. CHANDURKAR
&
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE RAJESH S. PATIL,
JJ**

DATE : 16th July, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 07/08/2024 .

(ASSOCIATE)