

Kavita S.J.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION

COMMERCIAL APPEAL NO.492 2019

Bonton Holidays Pvt. Ltd.,

...Appellant/
Org. Defendant

Versus

European Gateways SARL

...Respondent/
Org. Plaintiff

Mr. Rahul Narichania, Senior Counsel a/w Mr. Ankur Shah, Mr. Vikhil Dhoka, Mr. Abhijit Mukherjee i/b GM Legal for Appellant.

Mr. Chetan Kapadia, Senior Counsel a/w Mr. Shadab Jha, Ms. Smruti Maniar & Ms. Jyotika Raichandani i/b M/s Solomon & Co., for Respondent.

CORAM : R.I. CHAGLA AND
ADVAIT M. SETHNA, JJ.

DATED : 5th FEBRUARY, 2026.

ORDER :

1. By the consent of parties, Commercial Appeal is placed on 16/17th March, 2025 at 3.00 p.m. for hearing.
2. The parties shall file their Written Arguments prior to the next date.

KAVITA
SUSHIL
JADHAV

Digitally signed
by KAVITA
SUSHIL JADHAV
Date: 2026.02.07
11:28:08 +0530

[ADVAIT M. SETHNA, J.]

[R.I. CHAGLA, J.]